*Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	May 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240		WELL API NO.
<u>District II</u> 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	30-039-25452
District III	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE FEE
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	,	Federal Lease #SF-079367B
87505	NEG AMB DEPONERS ON WITH A	
	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH		San Juan 28-6 Unit
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other		8. Well Number
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	ias Well 🔯 Other	#157M
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company LP		14538
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat
3401 E. 30 th Street, Farmington, NM 87402		Blanco MV/ Basin DK
4. Well Location		
Unit Letter P :	1150 feet from the South line and 1	645 feet from the East line
Section 25 Townshi	in 27N Danga CW NMDM Dia	Arriba County
Section 25 Township	ip 27N Range 6W NMPM Rio 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR	Arriba County
	6528' GR	and the second s
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application or		
Pit type Depth to Groundwat	erDistance from nearest fresh water well	Distance from nearest surface water
Pit Liner Thickness: mil Below-Grade Tank: Volumebbls; Construction Material		
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data		
12. CHECK / 1)	ppropriate box to indicate reature of reof	ice, Report of Other Data
NOTICE OF INT	TENTION TO:	UBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK DATERING CASING		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	- ·	DRILLING OPNS. P AND A
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEN	MENT JOB
OTHER: Commingle	OTHER:	
		s, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
of starting any proposed work	k). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions	: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
or recompletion. R11363		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	packer from the subject well and c	
(Pool Code 72319) and the I	Basin Dakota (Pool Code 71599), Tl	ne production will be commingled
according to Oil Conservation	on Division Order Number R -19696	- Please see attached for allocation
	gling will not reduce the value of th	
	fied in writing of this application.	
3		
No notification is required u	under Oil Conservation Division ord	ler R-10696
-		YYYVYUN II UB
	011 01- 16	01. DIST. 3 ¹¹⁰ .
Publicate	DHC 559AZ 10,	126 / 2001
popiicare		, Com
I hereby certify that the information ab	ove is true and complete to the best of my know	ledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
grade tank has been/will be constructed or cl	osed according to NMOCD guidelines 🗌, a general perm	it ☐ or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan ☐.
SIGNATURE ////////////////////////////////////	TITLE Populatory Tooks	cia
SIGNATURE IT TOWN IN	TITLE_Regulatory Technic	cian DATE5/28/08
Type or print name Philana Thompse	on _ E-mail address: thomppp@concophill	ips.com Telephone No. 505-326-9530
For State Use Only		Cae Inspector
	-1/4 Diet	rict #3 DATE JUN 2 4 2008
APPROVED BY:	TITLE DIST	DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any):	V	
	~	

نر،

Kandis Roland

Distribution: **BLM 4 Copies** Regulatory BURLINGTON BESOURCES Accounting Well File Revised: March 9, 2006 Status PRELIMINARY | PRODUCTION ALLOCATION FORM FINAL 🖂 REVISED Commingle Type Date: 6/3/2008 SURFACE DOWNHOLE X API No. 30-039-25452 Type of Completion NEW DRILL ☐ RECOMPLETION ☐ PAYADD ☐ COMMINGLE ☒ DHC No. DHC559AZ Lease No. SF-079367B Well Name Well No. San Juan 28-6 Unit #157M Unit Letter Section Township Range Footage County, State Rio Arriba County, P 25 T027N R006W 1150' FSL & 1045' FEL **New Mexico** Completion Date Test Method HISTORICAL ☐ FIELD TEST ☐ PROJECTED ☒ OTHER ☐ **FORMATION GAS PERCENT CONDENSATE PERCENT MESAVERDE 284 MMCF** 19% 19% **DAKOTA 1199 MMCF** 81% 81% 1483 JUSTIFICATION OF ALLOCATION: Allocation based on remaining reserves method. There does not seem to be any significant liquids production for the MV and DK. For that reason, oil percentages are based upon the gas allocation. APPROVED BY DATE PHONE TITLE Engineer 505-324-5143 Ryan Frost Engineering Tech. 505-326-9743